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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37548

Division: 15UB 1ST EAST1

Date: saturday, March 5, 2022

Home: 07 (15U) NCF East Gold

07

010
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
024
030
056
058
060
068
070
072
008

Field: Bp 18-Dick's SG

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 07 (15U) WFC Fiorentina

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) NCF East Gold 07 (15U) WFC Fiorentina
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jaxon Wray 0 Emmett Huff
Rabie Elnafia 001 Jack Gold
Tucker Firestone 010 Jad Maazouzi
Gibson Fowler 011 Evers Neitzel
Anthony Hernandez 013 Dylan Keesee
Aydin Ipek 014 Jacob Wilks
Bruce Ankney 016 Nicholas Duffy
Alexander Postiglione 017 Kai Molina
Bryson Taylor 019 Shawn Riley
Omar Tolentino 002 Nathanael Frey
Christian Jones 023 Charlie Burk
Nathaniel Rivas Guzman 025 Levi Sims
Jacob Skramsted 026 Omar Torres
William Slayton 003 Killian Carey
Leonardo Ballard 030 William Ayers
Markos Sprinkle 031 Alexander Tiller
Mohamed Mohamed 036 Hayden Koller
Dagan Cochran 004 Nathaniel Listmann
005 Hudson Carlisle
079 Carlo Laurore
009 Spencer Anderson
091 Jeremy Vargas
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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